ProcessSensing.com
OXY-FLEX Oxygen Transmitter
OXY-FLEX Series
Oxygen Transmitter
PST offers a compact and cost-effective zirconia transmitter to measure percentage level oxygen in combustion
processes, excess air monitoring, bakery ovens, and many more applications.
The unit is configurable to measure either 0.1...25 % or 0.1...100 % oxygen and offers manual or automatic
calibration to suit the customer’s needs.

OXY-FLEX Series-PST-DS-1400-EN-Issue 03-0222ProcessSensing.com
© 2022 Process Sensing Technologies
Order Information
Generate your specific part number using the convention shown below. Use only those letters and numbers that
correspond to the switch and output options you require.
Housing Material
&
Probe Mounting
Probe Length Accessories
00: Aluminium
(Mounted to housing) 1: 220mm
0: Standard
(No connection
cable fitted)
01: Aluminium
(Mounted on cable) 2: 400mm
1: 5m Cable
(Fittings, supplied
on the connector)
10: Stainless-steel
(Mounted to housing) 4: 600mm
11: Stainless-steel
(Mounted on cable)
X Z R 2 X X - B 2 - C X - D X
For example, if you require a transmitter in a stainless steel housing with a 600mm probe length and 5m cable,
you would order: XZR210-B2-C4-D1
Process and Electrical Connectors
Part Number Description
XZR200-PCON1 12mm (0.5") tube to ½” NPT(M) Stud – Bored through to 12mm (0.5") tube
XZR200-PCON2 12mm (0.5") tube to ½” ISO/BSP(T) Stud – Bored through to 12mm (0.5") tube
XZR200-PCON3 12mm (0.5") tube to ½” ISO/BSP(P) Stud – Bored through to 12mm (0.5") tube
XZR200-PCON4 12mm (0.5") tube to ½” N.B. tube (Weld) – Bored through to 12mm (0.5") tube
CON Mating Connector. Binder 713 Series
  CAUTION
Do not exceed maximum ratings and ensure sensor(s)
are operated in accordance with their requirements.
Carefully follow all wiring instructions as incorrect
wiring can cause permanent damage to the device.
INFORMATION
As customer applications are outside of PST control, the
information provided is given without legal responsibility.
Customers should test under their own conditions to
ensure that the equipment is suitable for their intended
application.
PST adopts a continuous development program which sometimes necessitates specification changes without
notice.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
SST Sensing:
  XZR200-B2-C1-D1  XZR200-B2-C2-D0  XZR211-B2-C1-D1  XZR200-B2-C4-D1  XZR211-B2-C2-D1  XZR200-B2-C2-
D1  XZR200-B2-C1-D0